Core
The heart of your connected landscape system. By adding the
Core, you unleash the full potential of smart lighting.
NEW
wet
Landscape  |  dals.com  318
Specifications
Constant voltage mode power supply
Protection: short circuit / Over voltage
Input voltage: 120VAC 60Hz
Output voltage: 24V DC
Output Power: 60W, 200W, and 300W
Maximum recommended load: 80%
Operating temperature: -30°C to 45°C
Control with the Dals Connect app
Integrated Hub
Number of supported smart
devices per hub: 128
Can be controlled locally
(without internet)
Works with Dals Connect PRO
devices
Secure connection
Can be used with a voice-controlled
assistant
Supports Wi-Fi and BLE Mesh protocols
5-year warranty
Finish
BK	 Black
Download the Dals Connect app
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa
6-5/8"
2-1/2"
Landscape  |  dals.com  319
6-5/8"
2-1/2"
DCP-TR200
200W low-voltage smart
transformer
DCP-TR60
60W low-voltage
smart transformer
Model
DCP-TR300
300W low-voltage smart
transformer
10-5/8"
2-1/2"